
16ème Meeting de l'École de l'Eau - 1 juin 2025

Séries : 25 Nage libre Dames (2019)

- Alice CZEKAI 2019 Abs

Séries : 25 Nage libre Dames (2018)

1 Eva-Mintou DIOP 2018 00:40.22

2 Mia SCHNERF LEVY 2018 00:59.03

- Imea MARTINEZ 2018 Abs

- Naira IRITSYAN 2018 Abs

Séries : 25 Nage libre Dames (2017)

1 Coline MARTEAUX 2017 00:28.04

2 Jade FREIHERR VON NEGRI 2017 00:29.32

3 Malak BELKAID 2017 00:37.12

4 Jeanne FRANCO KELLER 2017 00:47.53

5 Clémence JAMMES 2017 00:57.19

- Margot KLINGER 2017 Abs

- Mira CHIRALIEV 2017 Abs

Séries : 25 Nage libre Dames (2016)

1 Hortense LE MORVAN 2016 00:22.66

2 Clélia CELLARD-CHILLÈS 2016 00:25.94

3 Eliz KARADABAN 2016 00:27.31

4 Meriem KHEBAOUET 2016 00:39.00

5 Zoé RAO 2016 00:41.25

6 Sarah-Maria BOUTAIRI 2016 00:43.98



Séries : 50 Nage libre Dames (2015)

1 Alice LEBARS 2015 00:54.98

2 Inaya FKYERAT 2015 00:59.53

3 Mélina BOUMARGOUD 2015 00:59.80

4 Jannat HAMIDOU BOUSSIF 2015 01:13.69

5 Tuana DONMEZ 2015 01:29.81

6 Coralie RAUCH 2015 01:46.68

- Tuana DONMEZ 2015 Abs

Séries : 50 Nage libre Dames (2013,2014)

1 Reyyan HAIL 2014 00:48.56

2 Lily-Rose STRAUB 2013 00:51.81

3 Malak BELILITA 2014 00:53.13

4 Aya KAMCHICH 2014 00:55.83

5 Khaoula OUTAMGHART 2013 00:59.37

- Myriam BEN AMMAR 2014 Abs

Séries : 50 Nage libre Dames (2012,2011,2010,2009)

1 Ambre SEILER 2012 00:41.92

Séries : 25 Nage libre Messieurs (2019)

1 Soan HAMMANI 2019 00:48.46



Séries : 25 Nage libre Messieurs (2018)

1 Charlie DORAN 2018 00:25.38

2 Zack MEYER BARBIER 2018 00:30.82

3 Valentin GUTKNECHT 2018 00:32.00

4 Eliott KIEFFER 2018 00:33.07

5 Logan MEYER BARBIER 2018 00:33.25

6 Jacques ESCOT 2018 00:40.96

7 Vladislav WEISSLER LUBNINA 2018 00:43.09

8 Imran HAOUES 2018 00:46.07

9 Alexandre RISTORCELLI 2018 00:55.06

10 Victor DALLOUX 2018 00:59.31

11 Eloi RICHARD 2018 01:00.53

12 Adrien NEUMULLER 2018 01:02.69

13 Abdellah FAWZI 2018 01:52.78

- Liam DA SILVA 2018 Abs

Séries : 25 Nage libre Messieurs (2017)

1 Emile GOUBLAIRE 2017 00:24.41

2 Raphaël STEVANOVIC 2017 00:25.94

3 Kais BOUMARGOUD 2017 00:26.37

4 Ethan SOILIHI CARDOT 2017 00:27.29

5 Martin MAECHEL 2017 00:29.53

6 Samuel LEIBENGUTH 2017 00:33.39

7 Ismail KERKENI 2017 00:33.94

8 Youssef MOULBAY 2017 00:38.29

9 Léon MONTREUIL 2017 00:39.45

10 Maël CHERICA 2017 00:39.97

11 Nassim FEDAILI 2017 00:41.46

12 Lucien HOULLEBREQUE 2017 00:45.34

- Achille GÉRUN 2017 Abs

- Berke DONMEZ 2017 Abs



Séries : 25 Nage libre Messieurs (2016)

1 Raphaël BAUDOUIN 2016 00:19.79

2 Joseph ANASTACIO 2016 00:27.18

3 Antoine MIRKOV 2016 00:32.31

4 Isaac EL KOUCH 2016 00:32.59

Séries : 50 Nage libre Messieurs (2015)

1 Kylian EHRSAM-FLEISCHER 2015 00:49.97

2 Semih CAKIR 2015 01:02.44

3 Samuel JEANVOINE 2015 01:34.39

4 Zéckèrya CHIKRI 2015 01:51.82

- Ayden DA SILVA 2015 Abs

- Iyed TEBBAKH 2015 Abs

- Miri CHIRALIEV 2015 Abs

Séries : 50 Nage libre Messieurs (2013,2014)

1 Amine BEN AMMAR 2014 00:50.35

2 Armand DESJARDINS-MARION 2014 00:53.59

3 Pierre MEYER 2013 00:56.90

4 Ilyas TURNA 2013 01:11.70

5 Luis ANASTACIO 2014 01:11.74

Séries : 50 Nage libre Messieurs (2012,2011,2010,2009)

1 Louis FAETIBOLT 2012 00:42.30

2 Marso LOR 2012 00:44.82

- Diego CHOUSO 2011 Abs

- Léo WERLE 2012 Abs

Séries : 25 Dos Dames (2019)

- Alice CZEKAI 2019 Abs



Séries : 25 Dos Dames (2018)

1 Eva-Mintou DIOP 2018 00:36.74

2 Mia SCHNERF LEVY 2018 01:09.57

- Imea MARTINEZ 2018 Abs

- Naira IRITSYAN 2018 Abs

Séries : 25 Dos Dames (2017)

1 Coline MARTEAUX 2017 00:28.47

2 Jade FREIHERR VON NEGRI 2017 00:33.34

3 Malak BELKAID 2017 00:38.78

4 Jeanne FRANCO KELLER 2017 00:44.28

5 Clémence JAMMES 2017 00:58.53

- Margot KLINGER 2017 Abs

- Mira CHIRALIEV 2017 Abs

Séries : 25 Dos Dames (2016)

1 Clélia CELLARD-CHILLÈS 2016 00:26.34

2 Hortense LE MORVAN 2016 00:32.06

3 Eliz KARADABAN 2016 00:32.06

4 Meriem KHEBAOUET 2016 00:43.03

5 Zoé RAO 2016 00:43.34

6 Sarah-Maria BOUTAIRI 2016 00:53.37

Séries : 50 Dos Dames (2015)

1 Inaya FKYERAT 2015 01:02.68

2 Alice LEBARS 2015 01:02.83

3 Mélina BOUMARGOUD 2015 01:05.83

4 Coralie RAUCH 2015 01:28.03

5 Tuana DONMEZ 2015 01:28.32

6 Tuana DONMEZ 2015 01:28.32

7 Jannat HAMIDOU BOUSSIF 2015 01:45.28



Séries : 50 Dos Dames (2013,2014)

1 Lily-Rose STRAUB 2013 00:59.53

2 Malak BELILITA 2014 01:00.37

3 Aya KAMCHICH 2014 01:07.07

4 Reyyan HAIL 2014 01:12.09

5 Khaoula OUTAMGHART 2013 01:15.02

- Myriam BEN AMMAR 2014 Abs

Séries : 50 Dos Dames (2012,2011,2010,2009)

1 Ambre SEILER 2012 00:54.55

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs (2019)

1 Soan HAMMANI 2019 00:53.72

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs (2018)

1 Logan MEYER BARBIER 2018 00:32.06

2 Charlie DORAN 2018 00:33.79

3 Jacques ESCOT 2018 00:39.05

4 Zack MEYER BARBIER 2018 00:40.51

5 Vladislav WEISSLER LUBNINA 2018 00:42.28

6 Valentin GUTKNECHT 2018 00:45.81

7 Victor DALLOUX 2018 00:49.75

8 Alexandre RISTORCELLI 2018 00:51.63

9 Eliott KIEFFER 2018 00:53.19

10 Adrien NEUMULLER 2018 01:05.13

11 Eloi RICHARD 2018 01:16.69

- Abdellah FAWZI 2018 Abs

- Imran HAOUES 2018 Abs

- Liam DA SILVA 2018 Abs



Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs (2017)

1 Emile GOUBLAIRE 2017 00:29.38

2 Kais BOUMARGOUD 2017 00:31.30

3 Martin MAECHEL 2017 00:33.21

4 Ethan SOILIHI CARDOT 2017 00:34.05

5 Raphaël STEVANOVIC 2017 00:34.22

6 Samuel LEIBENGUTH 2017 00:36.56

7 Ismail KERKENI 2017 00:41.34

8 Youssef MOULBAY 2017 00:43.84

9 Lucien HOULLEBREQUE 2017 00:46.63

10 Léon MONTREUIL 2017 00:46.71

11 Maël CHERICA 2017 00:50.75

12 Nassim FEDAILI 2017 00:52.06

13 Berke DONMEZ 2017 01:32.43

- Achille GÉRUN 2017 Abs

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs (2016)

1 Antoine MIRKOV 2016 00:27.53

2 Raphaël BAUDOUIN 2016 00:28.76

3 Joseph ANASTACIO 2016 00:29.28

4 Isaac EL KOUCH 2016 00:36.50

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs (2015)

1 Kylian EHRSAM-FLEISCHER 2015 00:56.85

2 Samuel JEANVOINE 2015 01:10.20

3 Semih CAKIR 2015 01:12.25

4 Zéckèrya CHIKRI 2015 01:22.56

- Ayden DA SILVA 2015 Abs

- Iyed TEBBAKH 2015 Abs

- Miri CHIRALIEV 2015 Abs



Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs (2013,2014)

1 Pierre MEYER 2013 00:59.85

2 Amine BEN AMMAR 2014 01:02.12

3 Ilyas TURNA 2013 01:03.34

4 Armand DESJARDINS-MARION 2014 01:05.68

5 Luis ANASTACIO 2014 01:16.72

Séries : 50 Dos Messieurs (2012,2011,2010,2009)

1 Marso LOR 2012 00:52.00

2 Louis FAETIBOLT 2012 00:56.11

- Diego CHOUSO 2011 Abs

- Léo WERLE 2012 Abs


